G
U
IT
A
R
PI
CK
U

NUMBER
CABLE
LENGTH
NUMBER OF
CONDUCTORS
CONDUCTOR
INSULATION COLORS
CONDUCTOR
WIRE GAUGE
CONDUCTOR
STRANDING
CABLE OVERALL
DIAMETER
CABLE INSULATION
THICKNESS
GSPC-2C25 25 ft (7.62 m)
2 Black & White 28 AWG 7/36 0.107" (2.72 mm) 0.008" (0.203 mm)GSPC-2C100 100 ft (30.48 m)
GSPC-2C250 250 ft (76.20 m)
GSPC-4C25 25 ft (7.62 m)
4
Black, White,
Green, & Red 28 AWG 7/36 0.126" (3.20 mm) 0.009" (0.229 mm)GSPC-4C100 100 ft (30.48 m)
GSPC-4C250 250 ft (76.20 m)
· Shielding: Foil shield with stranded, tinned copper drain wire
· Cable Insulation: Black PVC jacket
· Number of Conductors / Colors Available: See table below
· Spool Sizes Available: 25 ft, 100 ft, 250 ft